2012

04.20
04.28
04.22
04.28

05.05
05.13

05.06
05.13
05.19

Az 1-4 helyért
Elédénté

MKB Veszprém KC
Balatonfiiredi KSE
Pick Szeged
Csurgdi KK

A 3. helyért
Csurgdi KK
Balatonfiiredi KSE
1. helyért

MKB Veszprém KC
Pick Szeged

MKB Veszprém KC

- Balatonfiiredi KSE

- MKB Veszprém KC

- Csurgdi KK
- Pick Szeged

- Balatonfiiredi KSE
- Csurgdi KK

- Pick Szeged

- MKB Veszprém KC

- Pick Szeged
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28
39
26
28

29
20

22
23
21



